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JOINT HONOURS COMBINATIONS

Animation
Archaeology & Heritage Studies
Computing

Creative Writing
Creative Media
Criminology

Drama & Performance
Education Studies
English Language
English Literature

Film Production

Film Studies

Fine Art

Game Art

Geography

Graphic Design
History

Human Biology
Human Nutrition
Illustration
Journalism

Media & Culture
Politics

Product Design
Psychology

Religion, Philosophy & Values in Education
Screenwriting

Sociology

Animation

W690

1680

WWP2

WWE6F

wweés

Archaeology & Heritage Studies

LN79

NV91

Computing

GX43

Creative Writing

wQs3
wQs2

wvs1

wwa2

W990

Creative Media

P393

PW3G

GP45
WPF3

Criminology

L3C8

L301

Drama & Performance

WQ43

WP4H

Ww48

Education Studies

GX43

XQ3H
XQ33

XC38
X30pP

XL33

English Language

wQs3

XQ3H

QQ23

PQ53
PQ33

Q310

English Literature

wQs2

wQ43
XQ33
QQ23

QP3H

QV31

QP35
QP33
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WV81
PW3G
QV31
CBC4
w292
4Q23
vL12
cccs
VL3

Human Nutrition

CBC4

BCK8

Illustration

WWE6F

wwasz2

WWI1F

W292

Journalism

GP45

PQ53

QP35

4Q23

PP53
PL52

50P6

Media & Culture

WPF3

PQ33
QP33

P390

PP53

LP33

Religion, Philosophy & Values
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Q310
Wwev
PW38
L2
cccs
BCK8
PLS2 50P6
€802
C802
LL23 CL83 | V501

Sociology

L301

XL33

VL3

LP33
LL23

CL83
V501
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